MASRA

6:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
915AM -
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM -

10:15 AM -
10:30 AM -
10:45 AM -
11:00 AM -
11:15 AM -
11:30 AM -
11:45 AM -
12:00 PM -
RACE1 -
RACE 2+3
RACE 4
RACE 5
RACE 6
RACE7
RACE 8+9
RACE 10
RACE 11

REGIONAL
Atlantic
ASRA
Bagger
Sidecar
Vintage

8:00 AM
7:40 AM
8:15 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 Av

10:30 AM
10:45 Av
11:00 Av
11:15 Av
11:30 AN
11:45 AN
12:00 P
1:00 PM

EVENT SCHEDULE

5-25-24

SUMMIT

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

Sign In and Bike Tech

REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR RACES
MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING

1st Rotation practice (15 minutes per group)

All Amateur 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - QLFY
All Amateur MW, HW - QLFY

All Amateur Unlimited - QLFY

All Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike/BAGGER - QLFY
All Expert MW, HW - QLFY

All Expert Unlimited - QLFY

ALL SIDECAR QLFY

2nd Rotation (15 minutes per group)

All Amateur 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - QLFY
All Amateur MW, HW - QLFY

All Amateur Unlimited - QLFY

All Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike/BAGGER - QLFY
All Expert MW, HW - QLFY

All Expert Unlimited - QLFY

ALL SIDECAR QLFY

LUNCH

25 mins GTO

25 mins 400 GT - GTL

25 mins GTU

7 lap ASRA OUTLAW BAGGER RACE 1
7 lap ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT SB

7 lap UNLIMITED SUPERBIKE

7 lap 300 SUPERBIKE / 400 SUPERBIKE
7 lap SIDECAR F1,F2 RACE 1

7 lap MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERBIKE

Friday practice day with MARRC
Gates open at 6pm Thursday

SUMMIT POINT MOTORSPORTS PARK MAY 25-27

EVENT SCHEDULE
5-26-24
SUMMIT
SUNDAY SCHEDULE
6:45AM - 8:00 AM Sign In and Bike Tech
7:40 AM REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR RACES
8:00 AM 8:15 AM MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING
PRACTICE/WARM-UP (15 minutes per group)
8:30 AM - 8:45AM All Amateur 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice
8:45AM - 9:00 AM All Amateur MW, HW - Practice
9:00 AM - 9:15 AM All Amateur Unlimited - Practice
9:15AM - 9:30 AM All Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike/BAGGER - Practice
9:30 AM - 9:45 AM All Expert MW, HW - Practice
9:45AM - 10:00 AN All Expert Unlimited - Practice
10:00 AM - 10:15 ANV ALL SIDECAR - Practice
RACE 12 OPEN TWINS
RACE 13+14+15 GEN 2 UNL,MW,LW
RACE 16+17 300/ 400 SUPERSPORT
RACE 18 HEAVYWEIGHT SUPERSPORT
RACE 19 OUTLAW / THUNDERBIKE
RACE 21 ASRA OUTLAW BAGGER RACE 2
12:00PM - 1:00 PM LUNCH
RACE 20 ASRA ENDURANCE/TEAM CHALLENGE 2 HRS
RACE 40 ASRA OUTLAW BAGGER RACE 3
RACE 22 SIDECAR F1,F2 RACE 2
RACE 23 MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERSPORT
RACE 24 LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERSPORT
RACE 25 UNLIMITED SUPERSPORT
RACE 26 PIRELLI CHALLENGE MIDDLEWEIGHT

6:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
915AM -
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM -
RACE 27

RACE 28

ASRA

8:00 AM
7:40 AM
8:15 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

EVENT SCHEDULE

5-27-24

SUMMIT

MONDAY SCHEDULE

Sign In and Bike Tech

REGISTRATION CLOSES FOR RACES
MANDATORY RIDERS MEETING
PRACTICE/WARM-UP (15 minutes per group)

All Amateur 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike - Practice
All Amateur MW, HW - Practice

All Amateur Unlimited - Practice

All Expert 300, 400, LWTS, Thunderbike/BAGGER - Practice
All Expert MW, HW - Practice

10:00 AM All Expert Unlimited - Practice
10:15 AMALL SIDECAR - Practice

RACE 29+30+31

RACE 32
RACE 33
12.00PM -
RACE34 -
RACE 35
RACE 36+37
RACE 38
RACE 39
RACE 41
RACE 42-43
RACE 44

FERELLs Y MICHELIN

1:00 PM

DUNLOPr

LIGHTWEIGHT SUPERBIKE
OPEN 2 STROKE

GEN 1 UNL,MW,LW
MIDDLEWEIGHT GP
UNLIMITED GP

CLASSIC MIDDLEWEIGHT
F-40

MIDDLEWEIGHT F-40 / LW-F40
HEAVYWEIGHT SUPERBIKE
PIRELLI CHALLENGE UNLIMITED
SIDECAR F1,F2 RACE 3

400 GP/Lightweight GP
CLASSIC UNLIMITED

100&£)YEARS

AMERICAN MOTORCYCLIST ASSOCIATION



